GAS SPRINGS
FITTINGS & BRACKETS
Edition 2022
CATALOGUE
2
INTRODUCTION TO BERTHOLD MARX P3
SAFETY PROTOCOLE P4
DÉFINITION AND RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USAGE OF BM GAS SPRINGS P5

duce the risk of bending for long strokes.
Application Treatment tank, manufacturing lines, polluted spaces, etc…..
Material Steel tube
Surface Black epoxy, galvanised or stainless steel.
WIPER RING
The new ST RAC prevents foreign matter
from entering into the gas springs.
Consisting of an aluminium/NBR 90sh ni-
trile wiper ring, and a flexible PVC cap,
it effectively repulses the dirt deposited
on the rod and therefore preserves the
components inside the BM gas spring. Not
compatible with locking tubes or protec-
tion tubes.
Requires a gas spring with threaded ends.
      6 mm Rod 15 mm Body 7 10 à 25N ST RAC06-15
      8 mm Rod 18-19 mm Body 7.5 10 à 20N ST RAC08-19
      10 mm Rod 21-23 mm Body 8 10 à 20N ST RAC10-23
      14 mm Rod 27-28 mm Body 8.5 10 à 20N ST RAC14-28
      20 mm Rod 40 mm Body 9.5 35 à 15N ST RAC20-40
DIMENSIONS AVAILABLE ACCORDING TO BM STANDARDS
Dimensions Stroke used (mm) ReferenceForce consumed (N)
DELIVERY WITHIN 24 TO 48H
25 GAS SPRINGS, END FITTINGS & BRACKET CATALOGUE
Tubes can be adapted to our standard threaded gas springs depending on the dimensions.
ST 160+F1 V+D8 ST TUB08160
ST 250+F1 V+D8 ST TUB08250
ST 200+F1 V+D10 ST TUB10200
ST 250+F1 V+D10 ST TUB10250
ST 300+F1 V+D10 ST TUB10300
ST 350+F1 V+D10 ST TUB10350
ST 400+F1 V+D10 ST TUB10400
ST 500+F1 V+D10 ST TUB10500
ST 200+F1 V+D14 ST TUB14200
ST 250+F1 V+D14 ST TUB14250
ST 300+F1 V+D14 ST TUB14300
ST 350+F1 V+D14 ST TUB14350
ST 400+F1 V+D14 ST TUB14400
ST 450+F1 V+D14 ST TUB14450
ST 500+F1 V+D14 ST TUB14500
LOCKING TUBES
Locking tube for standard gas springs Locking Tubes Reference
This locking tube ensures the gas spring is safe in the open position.
The new universal BM locking tube secure the open position of your application by locking one of